13.1.

14.1.
15.1.

13.1.

14.1.

14.1.

6- Tage Rennen Bremen 13.-15.01.2024

Pktf.
ASF
1. Etappe Madison
2. Etappe Madison
3. Etappe Madison
Pktf.
Finale Madison
Gesamtwertung

Paul Rauschenbach
Paul Rauschenbach
Paul Rauschenbach
Paul Rauschenbach
Paul Rauschenbach
Paul Rauschenbach
Paul Rauschenbach
Paul Rauschenbach

Winterbahn- Rennen Frankfurt (Oder) 13./ 14.01.2024

Scratch

Pktf.

ASF

Temporennen

ASF

Madison

18.

21.

23.

20.

19.

Eufemia Schmieder
Josina Beyer
Eufemia Schmieder
Josina Beyer
Eufemia Schmieder
Josina Beyer
Eufemia Schmieder
Josina Beyer
Eufemia Schmieder
Josina Beyer
Beyer/ Schmieder

Mitteldeutsche Crosslaufserie/ 1. Lauf Werdau 14.01.2024

Crosslauf

Marlon Haslinger
Sam Schnabel
Richard Riedel

Lennox Trost

Alwin Schwalbe
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